
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Bertozzi

Di Pietro

Gorrini

Zecchetti

Davolio

Scaltriti

Bonetti

Sernesi

Gibertoni

D'anzica

Cigni

Ferretti

Menozzi

Dall'aglio

Algeri

Melloni

Gibertini

Maestri

Carpi

Montanari

Bortesi

Copellini

Cavalli

Ferrarini

Cervi

Salvarani

Gastaldi

Denti

Pioli

Nori

Giacomo

Antonio

Glauco

Alan

Guido

Ermes

Valter

Marco

Marco

Emiddio

Cristian

Paolo

Massimo

Eler

Lauro

Davide

Luigi

Ercole

Alviso

Romano

Dino

Paolo

Oscar

Luciano

Roberto

Verter

Pierluigi

Sergio

Lauro

Ivan

ASD Rivaltese Glauco 2000 (Tubertini)

ASD Sammartinese

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco

ASD Lenza Bibbianese (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza 2009 (Damo Tubertini)

ASD Sammartinese

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco

A.P.S.D. Pasquino (Colmic)

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco

A.P.S.D. Pasquino (Colmic)

ASD Rivaltese Glauco 2000 (Tubertini)

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

S.P.S. Guastallese (Tubertini)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

ASD Rivaltese Glauco 2000 (Tubertini)

S.P.S. Guastallese (Tubertini)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. La Canalina (Colmic)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco

ASD Lenza Bibbianese (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. La Canalina (Colmic)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

5.670

3.260

3.060

2.180

1.500

1.320

890

720

2.030

1.520

1.490

1.430

1.040

780

670

660

400

1.220

1.080

1.070

840

730

590

440

380

1.040

690

600

530

500
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Becchi

Iannino

Burani

Bertani Fanti

Scaltriti

Pacchioni

Maffini

Benassi

Acerbi

Ognibene

Pini

Chiussi

Ruggiero

Rosati

Reggiani

Fiorini

Carobbi

Rossi

Guandalini

Rovatti

Porta

Cavalli

Bonetti

Mazzoli

Saccani

Maggiore

Villazzi

Vanzini

Pergetti

Govi

Tiziano

Domenico

Luca

Ermes

Orlando

Luca

Andrea

Matteo

Andrea

Cesare

Giuseppe

Giuliano

Salvatore

Luigi

Ermes

Franco

Carlo

Romano

Giorgio

Guilner

Paolo

Giancarlo

Marco

Livio

Davide

Lorenzo

Daniele

Gianluca

Enzo

Manuel

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco

A.P.S.D. La Canalina (Colmic)

G.S.D. Bismantova (Tubertini)

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

S.P.S. Guastallese (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

G.S.D. Bismantova (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

S.P.S. Guastallese (Tubertini)

S.P.S. Guastallese (Tubertini)

S.P.S. Guastallese (Tubertini)

ASD Lenza Bibbianese (Tubertini)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

SPSD Novellarese

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco

A.P.S.D. La Canalina (Colmic)

G.S.D. Bismantova (Tubertini)

ASD Rivaltese Glauco 2000 (Tubertini)

ASD Lenza Bibbianese (Tubertini)

SPSD Novellarese

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

ASD Lenza Bibbianese (Tubertini)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco

A.P.S.D. La Canalina (Colmic)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7½

7½

7½

480

440

340

320

650

600

430

430

410

380

330

210

600

550

370

350

340

340

290

70

410

310

310

300

290

200

110

470

470

20
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

75

75

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

Bassani

Fantuzzi

Salardi

Trasinari

Arofali

Caffarri

Tonni

Mescoli

Trigiante

Pacchioni

Santolini

Berizzi

Bellei

Zanichelli

Carpi

Perini

Lombardo

Belli

Zanichelli

Zecchetti

Giavelli

Zoboli

Spagni

Adorni

Valli

Francesco

Federico

Marco

Claudio

Giorgio

Secondo

Enzo

Paolo

Lorenzo

Vittorio

Valerio

Roberto

Elvis

Adolfo

Roberto

Paolo

Pier luigi

Marco

Lorenzo

Roberto

Giuseppe

Pierluigi

Marco

Stefano

Aldo

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

ASD Lenza Bibbianese (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Pasquino (Colmic)

ASD Lenza Bibbianese (Tubertini)

SPSD Novellarese

A.P.S.D. Pasquino (Colmic)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

S.P.S. Guastallese (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

ASD Lenza Bibbianese (Tubertini)

ASD Rivaltese Glauco 2000 (Tubertini)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

G.S.D. Bismantova (Tubertini)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

G.S.D. Bismantova (Tubertini)

7½

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

9½

9½

9½

9½

9½

9½

9½

9½

10

10

10

10

20

400

290

220

190

140

140

390

190

110

90

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

130

0

0

0
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